Limit and Enclosed Switches HDLS Series
Heavy Duty Limit Switches
A30 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
ADDITIONAL FEATURES AND OPTIONS
1 Wide variety of operating heads
1 Field adjustable operating modes, for
reduced inventory
1 Convenience of on-the-spot adjustment

Shown below are typical lever series for side
and top rotary switches. Additional versions
are described in the lever order guides.
LSZ51 — Standard Roller Lever (1.5N)
LSZ55 — Offset Roller Lever
LSZ53 — Yoke Roller Lever
For use with LSN maintained contact
switches.
LSZ52 — Adjustable Length Roller
Lever
LSZ54 — Rod Lever
May be cut or formed by user. Available in
flexible versions.
LSZ61 — Adjustable Loop Lever
LSZ51 LSZ55 LSZ53
LSZ54 LSZ52 LSZ61
Field adjustable to match application needs
Actuation is adjustable for operation clock-
wise, counterclockwise, or in both direc-
tions. Adjusting instructions are cast into the
internal lid of side rotatary heads for conve-
nient reference.
Head may be positioned
Levers lock in any position, and locked in any
360° around the shaft. of four 90° positions.
CW CW and CCW CCW
L
im
it/E
n
clo
sed
Limit and Enclosed Switches HDLS Series
Heavy Duty Limit Switches
A32 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
PLUNGER OPERATING HEADS
All plungers are momentary action, except
the LSG maintained contact version. Over-
travel is .190 inch (4,83 mm) minimum. The
plungers are sealed with an oiltight boot. A
gasket seal is between the head and hous-
ing. Plungers are corrosion resistant steel.
TOP PLUNGERS
LSC — Top Plain Plunger
For in-line operating motion.
LSD — Top Roller Plunger
Can be set at 90° increments to accept
cam or slide actuation.
LSV — Adjustable Top Plain Plunger
Simplifies installation, since switch oper-
ating point can be adjusted from 2.085 to
2.335 inch.
SIDE PLUNGERS
Side plungers fit in close quarters. The
heads may be positioned to accept actua-
tion from any of four directions, 90° apart.
LSE — Side Plain Plunger
For in-line actuating motion
LSF — Side Roller Plunger
Roller may be set in vertical or horizontal
position for cam or slide actuation.
LSW — Adjustable Side Plain Plunger
Adjustable operating point, 1.615 to 1.865
inch.
LSG — Maintained Contact Side Plain
Plunger
Transfer of switch contacts is maintained
after either of the two plungers is oper-
ated. Operation of other plunger resets
switch for next cycle.
WOBBLE LEVER OPERATING HEAD
Switches with wobble lever heads are oper-
ated by any movement, except direct pull.